
Dear Guest,  

  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Summit®. Before we set sail, please 

note an important update to our itinerary.  

  

Due to a berthing conflict in Falmouth, Jamaica, we will now arrive in Ocho Rios, 

Jamaica on October 14th, arriving at 7:00 AM and departing at 4:00 PM. The rest of your 

October 1, 2026 sailing remains the same. 

Your Day in Ocho Rios  

With its lush tropical rainforests, pearly shores, and cascading waterfalls, it’s no wonder 

Ocho Rios is one of Jamaica’s true gems. Feeling adventurous? Climb to the top of the 

famous Dunn’s River Falls, go on an off-roading adventure in the jungle, or go rafting on 

one of Ocho Rios’ famous rivers — there are 120 of them. When hunger strikes, enjoy a 

traditional Jamaican patty paired with the island’s locally brewed Red Stripe lager, or a 

bit of rum. Whatever you decide to do, we’re sure you’ll have a wonderful time in Ocho 

Rios!   

Shore Excursions  

Our Shore Excursions team will automatically refund any pre-paid Celebrity Cruises 

shore excursions affected by this change to your original form of payment. As your 

sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the incredible shore excursion options 

available via the Celebrity Cruises App or online at My Celebrity Cruises.   

Important Note:  
  

We’ll be tendering you ashore in George Town, Grand Cayman. Tenders are accessible 

to guests who use collapsible wheelchairs and who can take a few steps. Full time 

mobility scooter or wheelchair users who are unable to take a few steps may be unable 

to go ashore. Contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email special_needs@celebrity.com for 

more information.    
  

Thank you for understanding. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!   
   

Sincerely,   

Celebrity Cruises         
 

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

10/1/26 Thu Los Angeles, California   4:00 PM 

10/2/26 Fri At Sea     

10/3/26 Sat At Sea     

10/4/26 Sun Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 12:30 PM 7:00 PM 

10/5/26 Mon At Sea     

10/6/26 Tue At Sea     
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10/7/26 Wed Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

10/8/26 Thu At Sea     

10/9/26 Fri Puntarenas, Costa Rica 8:00 AM 7:00 PM 

10/10/26 Sat At Sea     

10/11/26 Sun Panama Canal (Cruising) 6:00 AM 6:00 PM 

10/12/26 Mon Cartagena, Colombia 11:30 AM 7:00 PM 

10/13/26 Tue At Sea     

10/14/26 Wed Ocho Rios, Jamaica 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 

10/15/26 Thu George Town, Grand Cayman 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

10/16/26 Fri At Sea     

10/17/26 Sat At Sea     

10/18/26 Sun Tampa, Florida 6:00 AM   

                                              


